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Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.175 $206.68)

2 Michaela Oliver Captains Holding Aces 14.295 $172.19)

3 Rachelle Mose-Smith Iza French Dream 14.325 $137.75)

4 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.377 $103.31)

5 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.469 $68.87)

Rachelle Mose-Smith Fierce Rockin Girl 14.47

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.477

Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 14.512

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.629

Arley Hughes JK Hitman 14.644

Division II

1 Jacqui Ertz Js River Dancer 14.696 $186.00)

2 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 14.71 $154.97)

3 Henniemar Schak TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles" 14.716 $123.98)

4 Kathleen Allen Justice 14.824 $92.98)

5 Andy McCarthy Rush 14.839 $61.99)

Rebecca Olsen Corona River 14.881

Millie Coleman Bueno 14.883

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.907

Jade Ballstaedt Smoochy 14.94

Jacqui Ertz Hancocks Wild Pass 14.95

Emily Shoepe Wicked Turner 14.967

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 14.976

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.007

Dally Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess 15.04

Ronnie Broadfoot Jets Double Good 15.041

Bonnie Reagan Mister Double Dash 15.133

Hope Riesterer Perkeys Scramblin Pistol 15.136

Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.172

Division III

1 Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.189 $158.44)

2 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.229 $132.02)

3 Ronnie Broadfoot Emmy Lou 15.284 $105.61)

4 Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 15.317 $79.21)

5 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.348 $52.80)

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz"  - BIF 15.393

Jenna Lynn Bustad Goose 15.401

Jessica Bond Pepatory 15.401



Ainsley Savageau Dun It In Spanish 15.432

Jennifer Norman Fizz 15.434

Jennifer Neal Bobby 15.469

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 15.517

Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 15.528

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.544

Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.549

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.559

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 15.58

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 15.608

Rhonda Turner Why Rascal 15.628

Division IV

1 Rachelle Mose-Smith Rockafamer 15.675 $137.76)

2 Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 15.689 $114.80)

3 Lynzy Bryant Double Down Kings 15.69 $91.84)

4 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 15.964 $68.88)

5 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.028 $45.92)

Sadie Bateman Travlin By Moonlight 16.055

Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 16.075

Sally Erickson Dolly 16.086

Jayden Leisman Chili 16.12

Shawna Johnson Gonna Dash For Gold 16.304

Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 16.473

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 16.48

Isabella Brown Nevaeh 16.529

Deana Fowler Woodfire Fly 16.698

Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 16.815

Alisa Helfrich Nikki 17.14

Emily Francisco Eyes A Gator 17.405

Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 17.681

Lisa Mulholland Lightning 18.276

Sarah Schoen Hemi 18.833

Lacey Krall Olive 21.96

Grace Kenworthy McGuyver 31.514

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" no time

Shannon Prater Reflect A Cool Kid no time

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker Fly no time

Presley Doran Luke no time

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Mackenzie Taylor Hollywoods Littlemis no time

Madison Dunn Shivering Miracle no time



Maicee Malcom Hank no time

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" no time

Ally Mager Captains Eye Opener "Prada" no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Senior

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.007 $26.61)

Jennifer Neal Bobby 15.469

Division II

1 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 15.608 $23.79)

Division III

1 Barbara Jones Image Of A Trooper 16.075 $19.60)

Youth

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.175 $69.30)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.629 $46.20)

Division II

1 Morgan Cuff Radar 14.911 $62.38)

2 Dally Wheeler Smokin Hot Princess 15.04 $41.57)

Division III

1 Sierra Frasier Nickel N Diamonds 15.189 $53.13)

2 Kylie Pearce Pep Lena Playboy 15.317 $35.42)

Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.348

Kasadie Neely Whiskey 15.362

Mikaiyah Stevens Skittles 15.517

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 15.544

Division IV

1 Addison Klementis Captains Great Blurr 15.689 $46.20)

2 Jayden Leisman Chili 16.12 $30.80)

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 16.2

Ainsley Savageau Dun It In Spanish 16.245

Camryn Eaton No Mas Firewater "Ted" 17.681

Haylei Hull Nutmeg 18.063

Presley Doran Luke no time

Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker Fly no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Brooklyn Krall Popcan no time



Novice

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Rocky Way Wildfire 16.996 $17.50)

Futurity

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 15.528 $17.50)

Derby

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 16.473 $17.50)


